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Week 1 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Clark

GringoCheese

Jensen - RotoPig News
Browns99

Team 18

Chris #2

Buck Naked

RTrep5 (dan)

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20
Team 2011

Week 2 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

GringoCheese

Clark

Jensen - RotoPig News
Golf Guy

Paur - RTSports Writer
Team 18

Buck Naked

Chris #2

Rooney - Sporting News
Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paur - RTSports Writer
Golf Guy

Alicia

Rooney - Sporting News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Team 17

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Bangers

sadfasdf

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

0.00
0.00

Alicia

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Bangers

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
RTrep5 (dan)
Browns99
sadfasdf

Team 17

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Team 2011

0.00
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Week 3 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Clark

GringoCheese

Paur - RTSports Writer
Jensen - RotoPig News
Chris #2

Buck Naked

Team 18

RTrep5 (dan)

Alicia

Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20
Team 2011

Week 4 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

GringoCheese

Paur - RTSports Writer
Jensen - RotoPig News
Browns99

RTrep5 (dan)

Team 18

Buck Naked

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Clark

Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bangers

Team 17

sadfasdf

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Rooney - Sporting News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Golf Guy

Browns99

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

0.00
0.00

Chris #2

Team 17

Rooney - Sporting News
Alicia

Nahrstedt - Athlon
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Golf Guy

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Team 2011

0.00



P

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

Auction Testing League

www.rtsports.com
2013 Schedule

06-Mar-2014 12:02 AM Eastern

Week 5 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Golf Guy

Clark

Jensen - RotoPig News
Team 18
GringoCheese
Browns99

Rooney - Sporting News
RTrep5 (dan)
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20
Team 2011

Week 6 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paur - RTSports Writer
Golf Guy
GringoCheese

Team 17

Browns99

Team 18

Buck Naked

Clark

Alicia

Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Team 17

Chris #2

Buck Naked
sadfasdf

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Paur - RTSports Writer
Alicia

Bangers

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

0.00
0.00

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
sadfasdf

Rooney - Sporting News
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Chris #2

Jensen - RotoPig News
RTrep5 (dan)
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Bangers

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Team 2011

0.00
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Week 7 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
63.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Clark

Team 18

Team 17

Browns99

Jensen - RotoPig News
Buck Naked

Rooney - Sporting News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
RTrep5 (dan)

Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20
Team 2011

Week 8 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

GringoCheese

Paur - RTSports Writer
Jensen - RotoPig News
Browns99

Team 18

Rooney - Sporting News
RTrep5 (dan)

Clark

Nahrstedt - Athlon
Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

0.00
63.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
GringoCheese
Bangers

Golf Guy

sadfasdf

Chris #2

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Alicia

Paur - RTSports Writer
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

0.00
0.00

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Bangers

Golf Guy

Team 17

Alicia

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Chris #2

Buck Naked
sadfasdf

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Team 2011

0.00
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Week 9 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Clark

GringoCheese

Jensen - RotoPig News
Team 18

Buck Naked

Chris #2

RTrep5 (dan)

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Nahrstedt - Athlon

Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20
Team 2011

Week 10 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.10
0.00

Jensen - RotoPig News
GringoCheese

Team 18

Chris #2

Buck Naked

RTrep5 (dan)

Nahrstedt - Athlon
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Alicia

Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.10
0.00
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40

sadfasdf

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Paur - RTSports Writer
Browns99

Alicia

Bangers

Rooney - Sporting News
Team 17

Golf Guy

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

0.00
0.00

Browns99

Paur - RTSports Writer
Clark

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Team 17

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Bangers

sadfasdf

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Team 2011

0.00
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Week 11 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Golf Guy
GringoCheese

Jensen - RotoPig News
Browns99

Team 18

Buck Naked

Nahrstedt - Athlon
RTrep5 (dan)

Clark

Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20
Team 2011

Week 12 Games

15.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.10
0.00

Bangers

Buck Naked

Browns99

Chris #2

Team 18

RTrep5 (dan)

Clark

Alicia

Nahrstedt - Athlon
Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

Team 17

Bangers

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Paur - RTSports Writer
Chris #2

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Rooney - Sporting News
sadfasdf

Alicia

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

0.00
0.00

sadfasdf

Jensen - RotoPig News
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Paur - RTSports Writer
Rooney - Sporting News
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
GringoCheese

Golf Guy

Team 17

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Team 2011

0.00
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Week 13 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.10
0.00

Jensen - RotoPig News
Chris #2

Browns99

Team 18

Buck Naked

Rooney - Sporting News
Clark

Alicia

GringoCheese

Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20
Team 2011

Week 14 Games

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.20
0.00

Clark

Team 17

Jensen - RotoPig News
Buck Naked

Chris #2

Team 18

RTrep5 (dan)
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Alicia

Team 18

Clark

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Chris #2

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46

0.00
0.00
3.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16

Team 17

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
sadfasdf

Paur - RTSports Writer
Golf Guy

Bangers

RTrep5 (dan)
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Nahrstedt - Athlon

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

0.00
0.00

Rooney - Sporting News
sadfasdf

Bangers
GringoCheese
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Golf Guy

Browns99

Paur - RTSports Writer
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

0.00

Team 2011

Playoff Week 1 Games

Alicia

Bangers

Browns99

Buck Naked

Chris #2

Clark

Golf Guy
GringoCheese

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Paur - RTSports Writer

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports

Rooney - Sporting News
RTrep5 (dan)
sadfasdf

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up

Team 17
Team 18
Team 20
Team 2011
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0.00

28.00
57.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Auction Testing League 2013 Schedule
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P

Playoff Week 2 Games

Alicia 0.00
Bangers 13.30
Browns99 0.00
Buck Naked 0.00
Chris #2 0.00
Clark 0.00
Golf Guy 0.00
GringoCheese 0.00
Jensen - RotoPig News 0.00
Nahrstedt - Athlon 0.00
Paur - RTSports Writer 0.00
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports 0.00
Rooney - Sporting News 0.00
RTrep5 (dan) 0.00
sadfasdf 0.00
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up 0.00
Team 17 0.00
Team 18 0.00
Team 20 0.00
Team 2011 0.00
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